
LOT 1-A BLOCK B WEST LAKE CITY H

380-190, 799-2238, WD 1021-2910,

NOLAN DON C/NOLAN KAREN H
209 NW APPLE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02510-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34316.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/31/2023 KS 0.50 12,950 0 0 12,950
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2

40,257
9,880
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63,087
35,791
27,296

HX HB 25,000
2,296
63,087

0

63,087

1508/934 2/16/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOLAN DON C

NOLAN DON C (ENH LI

1181/1418 9/29/2009 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DON C & KAREN H NOLAN

LACEY HARRIS (REMAI
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9341 M H 125 02/08/1995

HX Base Yr

209 NW APPLE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,847 90.8100 54.49 100,643 1972 1972 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1602

BAS 102 100 102 2,223

BAS 744 100 744 16,216

BAS 756 100 756 16,478

FEP 242 85 206 4,490

FOP 112 35 39 850

1,956 1,847 40,257

BAS= W12 BAS= W14 S54 E14 N54$ S54 FOP= W14 S8 E14 N8$ S8 E12
N17 BAS= E6 N17 W6 S17$ N23 FEP= E11 N22 W11 S22$ N22$.
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1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 20 36 720.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,080

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

9,880

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 18,500.00 12,950.00 12,950


